
Car Driver Navigator CarClass
Overall Results Javalin's Jumbo Jymkhana - 25th April 2010

at finish.
Pos Penalty CC
1 128 Ben Dawson Dave Town 1396A211227 Rover 214Chelmsford M Chelmsford MC

2 1 Mike Biss Andrew Dadswell 1998B211228 Vauxhall AstraCSMA CSMA

3 2 Owen Turner Bob Blows 1800B111231 Lotus EliseChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

4 7 Gavin Rogers Derek Rogers 2000B221232 Ford EscortChelmsford Chelmsford

5 4 Jamie Turner Dave Smith 1396A221233 Rover 200CSMA CSMA

6 28 Dave Town Ben Dawson 1396A231233 Rover 214Chelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

7 17 Geoff Lobb David Lobb 1400A241238 Vauxhall NovaChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

8 104 Dave Smith Jamie Turner 1396A251244 Rover 200CSMA CSMA

9 113 Gary White Adrian White 1900B121246 BMW 318ISKings Lynn Kings Lynn

10 112 T J Tierney Pat Tierney 1989B131248 Renault ClioChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

11 3 Tony Clements Mark Andrews 3387C111250 Porsch 96Chelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

12 117 David Lobb Mark Andrews 1396A261257 Vauxhall NovaChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

13 16 Matt Endean Suze Endean 1396A271259 Rover 200CMC / 7oaks CMC / 7oaks

14 107 Derek Rogers Gavin Rogers 2000B231277 Ford EscortChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

15 106 Paul Barrett Paul Sharp 1900B141287 Peugeot 205Chelmsford MC (CMC)

16 14 Richard Atherton Ian Putman 1998B151291 MG MaestroChelmsford MC (CMC)

17 108 Rich Baker Greg Clark 1598B241304 Toyota CorollaChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

18 6 Paul Sharp Paul Barrett 1900B251314 Peugeot 205(CMC) Chelmsford MC

19 42 Paul Keddie Mathew Setchell 1597B261314 Eunos RoadsterChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

20 115 Matt Augustine Alex Friel 1400A111316 Rover 214csma (CMC)

21 49 Peter Zytkiewicz Babara Zytkiewicz 1600B161325 Ford FiestaChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

22 121 Scott Rayner Louise Earthy 1397A281326 Peugeot 106Wickford Chelmsford

23 18 Mike Thomas Ed Scott 1300A291331 Peugeot 106Chelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

24 5 Ian Mepham Samm Keeley 1781B271334 BMW 318isChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

25 40 Lee Earthy Suzanne Earthy 2000B281335 Ford EscortChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

26 25 Rob Kitchen Andrew Kitchen 1360A121336 Peugeot 205 RallyeSCONN Chelmsford MC

27 46 Andy Donn Mike Vianola 2000B171338 Vauxhall asta SportChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

28 47 Keith Lane Martin Lane 1600B181343 Ford FiestaChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

29 12 Pat Tierney T J Tierney 1989B191344 Renault ClioChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

30 43 Jon MacRae Christopher Smith 1600B291345 Mazda MX5WMC Chelmsford MC

31 111 Kev Pfundstein Paul Pfundstein 2000B2101350 Toyota MR2Chelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

32 116 Suze Endean Matt Endean 1400A2101351 Rover 200CMC / 7oaks CMC / 7oaks

33 123 Guy Barwell Andrew Dadswell 1396A131351 Rover 200Chelmsford MC CSMA

34 8 Greg Clark Rich Baker 1598B2111352 Toyota CorollaChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

35 114 Ian Putman Richard Atherton 1998B1101361 MG Maestro(CMC) Chelmsford MC

36 20 Mark Barham Carl Brown 1400A2111366 Rover 25Chelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

37 23 Andrew Dadswell Guy Barwell 1396A141367 Rover 200CSMA Chelmsford MC

38 9 Paul Swindells Lizzie Pope 2500C121369 BMW 325 TDSWessex MC Wessex MC / CMC

39 13 Adrian White Gary White 1900B1111371 BMW 318ISKings Lynn Kings Lynn

40 44 Glyn Heighton Martyn Heighton 1998B2121379 Ford Escort RS2000ECMC/CMC ECMC

41 19 Dean Clayton John Conboy 1360A2121383 Citroen AX GTChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

42 124 Brian Grant Thomas Grant 1300A151385 Ford KAMMKMC MMKMC

43 45 John Peterson Geoff Leeson 1580B2131391 Peugeot 205GTiCMC/CSMA/SCC CMC/ECMC

44 122 Jonathan Zerihan Chris Moore 2000B1121396 Toyota MR2(CMC) Wessex MC

45 118 Ed Scott Mike Thomas 1300A2131402 Peugeot 106Chelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

46 11 Paul Pfundstein Kev Pfundstein 2000B2141407 Toyota MR2Chelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

47 109 Nick Pope Lizzie Pope 1298H11409 Lancia FulviaChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

48 120 Carl Brown Mark Barham 1400A2141413 Rover 25Chelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

49 105 Samm Keeley Ian Mepham 1781B2151415 BMW 318isChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

50 22 Chris Moore Jonathan Zerihan 1242A161416 Fiat PuntoWessex MC (CMC)

51 15 Alex Friel Matt Augustine 1800B1131423 MG ZR(CMC) csma

52 125 Andrew Kitchen Rob Kitchen 1360A171426 Peugeot 205 RallyeChelmsford MC SCONN

53 119 John Conboy Dean Clayton 1360A2151428 Peugeot 106Chelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

54 24 Thomas Grant Brian Grant 1300A181431 Ford KAMMKMC MMKMC

55 48 Kevin Fisher Neal Emsden 1598B1141433 Ford EscortECMC ECMC

56 21 Louise Earthy Scott Rayner 1397A2161445 Peugeot 106Chelmsford MC Wickford

57 52 Adam Willison Richard Lloyd 1998H21480 Triumph TR7(CMC) (CMC)
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